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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Kinley S tevens406
TEGA

9.200 9.475 9.2509.250 37.175
4 1 5 4 1 

1 

M ar ie le  A rthur408
Max imum A thlet ics

9.250 9.450 9.0509.350 37.100
2 2 2 10 2 

2 

Addison Peppers403
Sugar Land

9.450 8.625 9.5259.375 36.975
1 9 1 1 3 

3 

M ade line  Dean402
C lassic Gymnastics

9.225 9.300 9.0759.100 36.700
3 3 8 9 4 

4 

Nora  Doughty401
Capita l

8.900 9.125 9.3509.200 36.575
9T 5 6 2 5 

5 

S ydney A lexander411
C lassic Gymnastics

9.050 8.700 9.3009.325 36.375
7 8 3 3 6 

6 

M eranda  Resendez413
Lone Star

9.150 9.100 9.2258.450 35.925
6 6 14 5 7 

7 

F inley He inr ich412
AcroTex  Gymnastics

8.750 9.200 9.2008.700 35.850
13 4 11 6 8 

8 

Ka te  M oore410
Brazos Va lley

9.175 8.750 8.9508.650 35.525
5 7 13 11T 9 

9 

Kodi Gua ja rdo409
NW K SPORTS

8.900 8.100 8.9509.125 35.075
9T 12 7 11T 10 

10 

Elizabe th Booth404
Elevate Gymnastics

8.800 8.000 8.9509.300 35.050
11* 13 4 11T 11T

11T

M ar iah Ca te r414
Legacy  Gymnastics A c

8.800 8.600 8.7008.950 35.050
11* 10 10 14 11T

11T

M aci M cKow n407
Texas Dynasty

8.375 8.275 9.1009.075 34.825
14 11 9 7T 13 

13 

V ictor ia  W atkins405
Mavericks

8.950 7.700 9.1008.675 34.425
8 14 12 7T 14 

14 
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